
 
 
“FOR ENVELOPE 2” 

 

B I D   P R I C E S  /  B I L L   O F   Q U A N T I T I E S 

 

BID NO.:  BAC3-NIH-IHG-PR12106                                                                            DATE: December 22, 2020 
UNIT     :  NIH-IHG 
 

 
ITEM. 
No. 

 
QTY / 
UNIT 

 

 
PARTICULARS 

 
UNIT PRICE 
(in figures) 

 
UNIT PRICE 
(in words) 

 
TOTAL PRICE 

 
APPROVED 

BUDGET 

 
1. 
 

 
 

2. 
 
 

 
3. 
 
 
 

4. 
 
 
 

5.  
 
 

6. 
 
 
 

7. 

 
225 Kit 

 
 
 

100 Box  
 
 

 
40 Box 

 
 
 

40 Box 
 
 
 

50 Box 
 
 

8 Box 
 
 
 

40 Box 

 
Neonatal IRT (1152 tests) 
Screening kit for IRT assay 
 
Autodelfia Enhancement Solution 
(8x250ml), Consumables used for 
Autodelfia 
 
Autodelfia Wash Concentrate 
(8x250ml), Consumables used for 
Autodelfia 
 
Autodelfia Dilution Vessel (100/pack) 
Consumables used for Autodelfia 
 
Autodelfia Pipette tips (960/pack) 
Consumables used for Autodelfia 
 
GSP Low Volume Reagent Tips 
(960) Consumables used for 
Autodelfia 
 
GSP Wash Concentrate (1000ml) 
Consumables used for Autodelfia  

              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Php 18,394,958.40 
 
 
 
 

 
    

  Total Bid     

  Total Budget    PHP         18,394,958.40 

 



 
Signature of Representative  ___________________________________ 
Name of Representative   ___________________________________ 
Position     ___________________________________ 
Company     ___________________________________ 
Address     ___________________________________ 
Telephone/Fax Nos.              ___________________________________ 
 

 


